
2025 MS Baseball and Softball Schedule  
3-13-25     

     
Date Date Oppent Time  
Mon Apr 7 vs Salem Academy 400  
Wed Apr 9 vs St Paul (Softball only) 400  
Wed Apr 9 at Scio (Baseball only) 330 Double Header 
Mon Apr 14 at Harrisburg 400  
Wed Apr 16 vs Blanchet 400  
Mon Apr 21 at Colton 400  
Wed Apr 23 vs Mt Angel 400  
Mon Apr 28 at East Linn 400  
Wed Apr 30 vs Perrydale (softball only) 400  
Mon May 5 at Central Linn (softball only) 400  
Wed May 7 vs St Mary's 400  
Mon May 12 vs Jefferson (Baseball Only) 400  
Wed  May 14 at Scio 330 Double Header 
Mon May 19 vs WC 400  

 


